
together with our partners LTA Open Court   and LUSU Sports
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Supporting inclusive tennis venues across the county.....Supporting inclusive tennis venues across the county.....
CHESHIRE COUNTY LTACHESHIRE COUNTY LTA

For more information email : Cheshire tennis (dandi@cheshirecountylta.org.uk); LTA Open Court (disabilitytennis@lta.org.uk) ; LUSU Sports (info@lususports.com)For more information email : Cheshire tennis (dandi@cheshirecountylta.org.uk); LTA Open Court (disabilitytennis@lta.org.uk) ; LUSU Sports (info@lususports.com)

Hale Tennis Club
Birchwood Tennis Centre 
Helsby Tennis Club
Hoole Tennis Club 
Hale Barns Tennis Club
Prestbury Tennis Club
Alsager Tennis Club
Lymm Tennis Club 
Bidston Tennis Centre
�e Neston Club
Priory Tennis Club 
Knutsford Tennis Club
Bunbury Tennis Club
Widnes Tennis Centre
Wallasey Manor Tennis Club
Congleton Tennis Club
Hoylake Tennis Club
�orndale Tennis Club
West Heaton Tennis Club
Stockton Heath Tennis Club
Hazel Grove Tennis Club

LOCATION
Coachinghaleltc@gmail.com
Tpalin@livewirewarrington.org
Mike@mikeherdtennis.co.uk
Info@playpointsports.co.uk
Barttennis@btinternet.com
Headcoach@prestburytennis.org
Alsagerltc@gmail.com
Lymmtenniscoaching@gmail.com
Info@playpointsports.co.uk
Chriswhite_41@hotmail.com
Andyperrytennis4all@gmail.com
Tennisacesltd@gmail.com
Gary@whackit-tennis.com
Lauren.98.banks@gmail.com
Education@wedotennis.co.uk
Smashtennisuk@outlook.com
Clscoaching@hotmail.com
Davmcindoe@outlook.com
Info@lususports.com
Shltc-chairman@hotmail.com
secretary@hgbtc.co.uk

EMAIL CONTACT
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